LED sources
G1l3

LED 18W G13

Technical data

Product identifier

Nominal voltage
Nominal current

Lamp power

Luminous flux

Colour rendering index CRI
Lamp shape

Socket

Colour temperature
Dimmable

Beam angle

Diameter

Length

Degree of protection (IP)

Energy efficiency class

Weighted energy consumption in 1

Average nominal lifespan

WOJ+22303

230V
95 mA
18 W
1650 Im
80-89
Other
G13
3000 K
No
270°
26 mm
1200 mm
1P20

A+

18 kWh

26000 h
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